
Vésztő–Mágor Historical Memorial Site Museum 

Locations and Admission Fees 

Museum Locations 

House of Crafts and Folk House 

5530 Vésztő, Kossuth Lajos Street 14 

Opening hours: Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

Contact: +36 30 628 3429 

Metykó House 

Memorial Exhibition of Painter Gyula Metykó 

5530 Vésztő, Kossuth Lajos Street 76 

Opening hours: 

• Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

• Weekends: by prior appointment 

Contact: +36 30 854 2678 

(Appointments: Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.) 

Sinka István’s Former Residence 

5530 Vésztő, Sinka Street 10 

Opening hours: 

• Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m., by phone appointment 

• Weekends: by prior appointment 

Contact: +36 30 628 3429 

(Appointments: Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.) 

Bagolyvár (Owl Castle) 

Exhibition: “In the Spirit of Károly Kós” 

5530 Vésztő, Bartók Béla Street 1 

Opening hours: 

• Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m., by phone appointment 

• Weekends: by prior appointment 

Contact: +36 30 854 2678 

(Appointments: Monday–Friday, 9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.) 

 

Admission Fees 

House of Crafts and Folk House 

(Ethnographic Exhibition) 

• Full-price ticket: 600 HUF/person 



• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 300 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 3,300 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 4,800 HUF/group 

• Rental fee (24 hours): 15,000 HUF 

(Includes use of the barn, restrooms, outdoor oven, and courtyard.) 

Residents of Vésztő may visit free of charge upon presentation of a valid address card. 

 

Metykó House 

• Full-price ticket: 1,000 HUF/person 

• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 500 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 5,500 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 8,000 HUF/group 

Residents of Vésztő may visit free of charge upon presentation of a valid address card. 

 

Sinka István’s Former Residence 

• Full-price ticket: 600 HUF/person 

• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 300 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 3,300 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 4,800 HUF/group 

Residents of Vésztő may visit free of charge upon presentation of a valid address card. 

 

Bagolyvár – “In the Spirit of Károly Kós” Exhibition 

• Full-price ticket: 600 HUF/person 

• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 300 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 3,300 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 4,800 HUF/group 

Residents of Vésztő may visit free of charge upon presentation of a valid address card. 

 

Combined Tickets 

Combined Ticket I 

(Includes: Vésztő–Mágor Historical Memorial Site Museum, House of Crafts and Folk House, 

Sinka House, Bagolyvár, and Metykó House) 

• Full-price ticket: 4,500 HUF/person 



• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 2,250 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 24,750 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 36,000 HUF/group 

Combined Ticket II 

(Includes: House of Crafts and Folk House, Sinka House, Bagolyvár, and Metykó House) 

• Full-price ticket: 3,000 HUF/person 

• Discounted ticket (under 26 and ages 62–70): 1,500 HUF/person 

• Student group ticket I (up to 15 people): 16,500 HUF/group 

• Student group ticket II (16–25 people): 24,000 HUF/group 

 


